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FOR Shamsburg, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

5 rh Revised SHEET NO. 3 

Shamsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 
(Name of Utility) 

4rd Revised · SHEETNO. 3 

RATES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons $18.64 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons 4.32 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 3.82 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons $31.60 Minimum Bill 
Next 5,000 Gallons 3.82 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons c 
2 Inch Meter 
First 16,000 Gallons $72.42 Minimum Bill l/ ZG /200~ 
Over 16,000 Gallons 3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Schools 
First 50,000 Gallons $195.50 Minimum Bill 
Over 50,000 Gallons 3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons 

A $5.00 per month per customer debt service surcharge is added to the minimum bill for all 1996 
and 2004 USDA/RD project customers. 

Tanlc Truck Sales $7.25 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ ~J=ul.,__y =27-'-', 2=0=07,___ _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE. _____ _,_,A=ug,.,,u=st_,_15""'",_.,,20""'0'-'--7-____ _ 

Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY_~f!J>J-J.Q:..i..c..1-1h...L:'M~,,1-1<.t_,.._,..'J:wC~)~v.·..{,., .i-• ----­

ozsignature of Officer) 

TITLE. __________________ _ 
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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 
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By~ 
Executive Director 


